Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(RN) @ 25°C
Resistance
Matching in
Housing
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Imax @
230 VAC
Time to
Trip @
Imax / 230
VAC
VAC Volts Ohms Tolerance Ohms Amps @ 25 °C Amps @ 25 °C Amps Seconds
CMF-SD10 600 220 10 ±20 % ±1.0 0.150 0.360 1 <4.5
CMF-SD25 600 230 25 ±20 % ±0.5 0.130 0.260 2.8 < 0.3
CMF-SD25-10 600 220 25 ±10 % ±0.5 0.130 0.260 2.5 < 0.3
CMF-SD35 600 230 35 ±20 % ±0.5 0.100 0.200 3 < 0.2
CMF-SD35-10 600 230 35 ±10 % ±0.5 0.100 0.200 3 < 0.2
CMF-SD35A 600 230 35 ±20 % ±0.5 0.100 0.200 2.5 < 0.2
CMF-SD35A-10 600 230 35 ±10 % ±0.5 0.100 0.200 2.5 < 0.2
CMF-SD50 600 230 50 ±20 % ±0.5 0.090 0.190 3 < 0.1
CMF-SD50-10 600 230 50 ±10 % ±0.5 0.090 0.190 3 < 0.1
CMF-SD50A 600 230 50 ±20 % ±0.5 0.090 0.190 3 < 0.1
CMF-SD50A-10 600 230 50 ±10 % ± 0.5 0.090 0.190 3 < 0.1
How to Order
 CMF - SD 35 A -10 - 2
Product Designator
Style
 SD = Surface Mount Dual Pkg.
Rated Resistance (RN)
 10, 25, 35, 50 (25, 35, 50 Ohms)
Reduced Footprint and Height
Option*
Resistance Tolerance Option
 Blank = Standard (20 %)
 -10 = 10 %
Packaging Options
 - 2 = Tape & Reel
*Reduced footprint and height option currently
unavailable for Model CMF-SD25.
Typical Part Marking
Represents total content. Layout may vary.
356G
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK
PART
IDENTIFICATION:
10 = CMF-SD10
25 = CMF-SD25
35 = CMF-SD35
50 = CMF-SD50
35A = CMF-SD35A
50A = CMF-SD50A
25K = CMF-SD25-10
35K = CMF-SD35-10
50K = CMF-SD50-10
35AK = CMF-SD35A-10
50AK = CMF-SD50A-10
YEAR CODE:
6 = 2016
BI-WEEKLY
DATE CODE:
WEEK 13-14 = G
           Model CMF-SD is currently available,
             although not recommended for new
                designs. Model CMF-SDP is
  recommended.
*R
oH
S C
OM
PLI
ANT
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
 CMF-SD Series - Telecom CPTC Resettable Fuses
CMF-SD SERIES, REV. P, 03/17
Product Dimensions
(Reduced value available on request.)
Packaging Options - Tape and Reel:
CMF-SD10, CMF-SD25, CMF-SD35 & CMF-SD50 =
400 pcs. per reel;
CMF-SD35A & CMF-SD50A = 500 pcs. per reel
A